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Letnje prvenstvo Srbije za juniore i apsolutno  2019
Kragujevac, 2 - 4/8/2019

Disciplina 37 Muški, 200m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
04/08/2019 - 10:09 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2018

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

15 - 18 godina

1. ZECEVIC, Djordje 03 Novi Sad 1:59.15 627 A 27.44 30.43 30.58 30.70
2. MARKOVIC, Dimitrije 03 Napredak 1:59.35 624 A
3. DOBRIC, Aleksa 01 11. April 1:59.47 622 A
4. PESIC, Bratislav 03 Dubocica 1:59.70 618 B 27.54 30.52 30.26 31.38
5. SMILJANIC, Mateja 02 Novi Sad 2:01.32 594 B
6. SLAVIN, Aleksandr 02 11. April 2:01.40 593 B
7. GRUJICIC, Bogdan 01 Partizan 2:02.21 581 B
8. STAMENKOVIC, Pavle 02 Crvena Zvezda 2:02.36 579 B
9. VUJIN, Marko 03 Proleter 2:03.07 569 B 28.81 31.42 31.28 31.56

10. MILENOVIC, Nikola 02 Dubocica 2:03.49 563 R
11. BANJAC, Danilo 04 Novi Sad 2:04.01 556 R
12. CULUM, Strahinja 03 Novi Sad 2:04.40 551 28.51 31.70 32.48 31.71
13. PANTIC, Matija 04 11. April 2:05.03 542

NL

14. STOJMENOVIC, Vuk 04 Partizan 2:05.26 539
NL

15. TOPIC, Aleksandar 04 Novi Beograd 011 2:05.64 535
NL

16. SVRAKA, Veljko 04 Novi Beograd 011 2:06.47 524 28.49 32.65 32.92 32.41
NL

17. BOROJEVIC, Djordje 04 Poseidon 2:07.78 508
NL

18. SLJUKIC, Lazar 02 11. April 2:08.06 505 29.86 32.62 33.24 32.34
NL

19. MARKOVIC, Ognjen 03 Partizan 2:08.22 503
NL

20. DUBOVAC, Petar 04 Barakuda 2:09.12 492
NL

21. RASKOVIC, Strahinja 03 11. April 2:09.14 492
NL

22. CVETKOVIC, Ilija 01 Crvena Zvezda 2:09.16 492 29.43 32.01 33.65 34.07
NL

23. KEVRESAN, Adrian 03 Novi Sad 2:10.26 480
NL

24. LILIC, Aleksandar 03 Proleter 2:10.61 476
NL

25. POPOVIC, Filip 04 Plavi Talas 2:10.77 474
NL

26. CIRIC, Tadija 02 Sveti Nikola 2:10.82 473
NL

27. MILIVOJEVIC, Dusan 02 11. April 2:10.91 473
NL

28. MILJKOVIC, Aleksa 02 Napredak 2:12.10 460 29.75 33.86 34.95 33.54
NL

29. DJUSIC, Dimitrije 04 Crvena Zvezda 2:12.20 459 29.89 33.31 34.81 34.19
NL
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Letnje prvenstvo Srbije za juniore i apsolutno  2019
Kragujevac, 2 - 4/8/2019

Disciplina 37, Dečaci, 200m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, 15 - 18 godina

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

30. SIMSIC, Novak 02 Novi Beograd 011 2:12.96 451 29.62 32.74 35.48 35.12
NL

31. FILIPOVIC, Nemanja 03 Crnica 2:13.49 446
NL

32. MIHAILOVIC, Dimitrije 02 Crvena Zvezda 2:13.85 442
NL

33. JOVIC, Dusan 03 Proleter 2:14.48 436 30.72 34.68 35.30 33.78
NL

34. ILIJIC, Konstantin 03 PK Vracar 2:14.82 433 30.51 34.10 35.52 34.69
NL

35. BEGOVIC, Bosko 03 Partizan 2:15.13 430
NL

36. GRUJCIC, Nikola 04 Partizan 2:16.07 421
NL

37. KLADAR, Mateja 04 Novi Beograd 011 2:16.21 419 30.93 34.17 36.90 34.21
NL

38. DIMCIC, Lazar 02 La Kolubara 2:16.43 417 28.72 32.84 37.75 37.12
NL

39. DRASKOVIC, Radovan 02 Napredak 2:16.66 415
NL

40. RADOJKO, Minja 03 Proleter 2:16.96 413
NL

41. BOSKOVIC, Lazar 03 Novi Beograd 011 2:17.21 410 30.35 35.12 36.36 35.38
NL

42. PANTELIC, Nikola 02 Sk Tent 2:19.23 393
NL

43. CIRKOVIC, Ognjen 04 11. April 2:19.61 389
NL

44. CVIJAN, Aleksa 03 Barakuda 2:20.08 386
NL

45. STOJANOVIC, Marko 04 Barakuda 2:21.69 373
NL

46. LECIC, Stefan 04 Novi Beograd 011 2:22.51 366
NL

47. MIHAJLOVIC, Viktor 04 Partizan 2:22.71 365 32.97 37.84 36.97 34.93
NL

48. DJOKIC, Lazar 01 Crvena Zvezda 2:23.69 357 31.55 36.19 38.11 37.84
NL

49. NEMET, Darko 04 Proleter 2:26.20 339
NL

bolestan DJOKOVIC, Uros 01 Partizan
bolestan BANJANIN, Marko 04 11. April
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Letnje prvenstvo Srbije za juniore i apsolutno  2019
Kragujevac, 2 - 4/8/2019

Disciplina 37, Muški, 200m Slobodno/Free, Prelim

Otvoreno

1. BARNA, Andrej 98 Spartak 1:53.52 725 A 26.12 29.24 31.52 26.64
2. BOBAR, Aleksa 99 Vojvodina 1:58.41 639 A 27.56 30.37 31.19 29.29
3. ZECEVIC, Djordje 03 Novi Sad 1:59.15 627 A 27.44 30.43 30.58 30.70

ERAKOVIC, Luka 00 Delfin Vrbas 1:59.15 627 A
5. ADZIC, Nikola 97 11. April 1:59.34 624 A
6. MARKOVIC, Dimitrije 03 Napredak 1:59.35 624 A
7. DOBRIC, Aleksa 01 11. April 1:59.47 622 A
8. ADZIC, Bosko 98 11. April 1:59.67 619 A
9. PESIC, Bratislav 03 Dubocica 1:59.70 618 B 27.54 30.52 30.26 31.38

10. MARIC, Nemanja 00 Proleter 2:00.91 600 B
11. DJORDJEVIC, Aleksandar 98 Novi Sad 2:01.24 595 B
12. SMILJANIC, Mateja 02 Novi Sad 2:01.32 594 B
13. SLAVIN, Aleksandr 02 11. April 2:01.40 593 B
14. GRUJICIC, Bogdan 01 Partizan 2:02.21 581 B
15. STAMENKOVIC, Pavle 02 Crvena Zvezda 2:02.36 579 B
16. VUJIN, Marko 03 Proleter 2:03.07 569 B 28.81 31.42 31.28 31.56
17. MILENOVIC, Nikola 02 Dubocica 2:03.49 563 R
18. BANJAC, Danilo 04 Novi Sad 2:04.01 556 R
19. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Nikola 00 Crnica 2:04.21 553 28.35 31.06 32.17 32.63
20. CULUM, Strahinja 03 Novi Sad 2:04.40 551 28.51 31.70 32.48 31.71
21. PANTIC, Matija 04 11. April 2:05.03 542

NL

22. STOJMENOVIC, Vuk 04 Partizan 2:05.26 539
NL

23. TOPIC, Aleksandar 04 Novi Beograd 011 2:05.64 535
NL

24. SVRAKA, Veljko 04 Novi Beograd 011 2:06.47 524 28.49 32.65 32.92 32.41
NL

25. BOROJEVIC, Djordje 04 Poseidon 2:07.78 508
NL

26. SLJUKIC, Lazar 02 11. April 2:08.06 505 29.86 32.62 33.24 32.34
NL

27. MARKOVIC, Ognjen 03 Partizan 2:08.22 503
NL

28. DUBOVAC, Petar 04 Barakuda 2:09.12 492
NL

29. RASKOVIC, Strahinja 03 11. April 2:09.14 492
NL

30. CVETKOVIC, Ilija 01 Crvena Zvezda 2:09.16 492 29.43 32.01 33.65 34.07
NL

31. KEVRESAN, Adrian 03 Novi Sad 2:10.26 480
NL

32. LILIC, Aleksandar 03 Proleter 2:10.61 476
NL

33. POPOVIC, Filip 04 Plavi Talas 2:10.77 474
NL

34. CIRIC, Tadija 02 Sveti Nikola 2:10.82 473
NL

35. MILIVOJEVIC, Dusan 02 11. April 2:10.91 473
NL
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Letnje prvenstvo Srbije za juniore i apsolutno  2019
Kragujevac, 2 - 4/8/2019

Disciplina 37, Muški, 200m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

36. POPOVIC, Petar 06 Plavi Talas 2:11.35 468
NL

37. MILJKOVIC, Aleksa 02 Napredak 2:12.10 460 29.75 33.86 34.95 33.54
NL

38. DJUSIC, Dimitrije 04 Crvena Zvezda 2:12.20 459 29.89 33.31 34.81 34.19
NL

39. SIMSIC, Novak 02 Novi Beograd 011 2:12.96 451 29.62 32.74 35.48 35.12
NL

40. MATIC, Aleksa 00 Partizan 2:13.10 450
NL

41. FILIPOVIC, Nemanja 03 Crnica 2:13.49 446
NL

42. MILENKOVIC, Milos 05 Dubocica 2:13.75 443 29.37 34.62 35.73 34.03
NL

43. MIHAILOVIC, Dimitrije 02 Crvena Zvezda 2:13.85 442
NL

44. JOVIC, Dusan 03 Proleter 2:14.48 436 30.72 34.68 35.30 33.78
NL

45. ILIJIC, Konstantin 03 PK Vracar 2:14.82 433 30.51 34.10 35.52 34.69
NL

46. BEGOVIC, Bosko 03 Partizan 2:15.13 430
NL

47. DJUKIC, Luka 05 Novi Beograd 011 2:15.35 427 30.06 34.27 35.28 35.74
NL

48. GRUJCIC, Nikola 04 Partizan 2:16.07 421
NL

49. KLADAR, Mateja 04 Novi Beograd 011 2:16.21 419 30.93 34.17 36.90 34.21
NL

50. DIMCIC, Lazar 02 La Kolubara 2:16.43 417 28.72 32.84 37.75 37.12
NL

51. DRASKOVIC, Radovan 02 Napredak 2:16.66 415
NL

52. RADOJKO, Minja 03 Proleter 2:16.96 413
NL

53. BOSKOVIC, Lazar 03 Novi Beograd 011 2:17.21 410 30.35 35.12 36.36 35.38
NL

54. OBRADOVIC, Ognjen 06 Dubocica 2:17.57 407 31.51 34.40 36.92 34.74
NL

55. PANTELIC, Nikola 02 Sk Tent 2:19.23 393
NL

56. CIRKOVIC, Ognjen 04 11. April 2:19.61 389
NL

57. CVIJAN, Aleksa 03 Barakuda 2:20.08 386
NL

58. STOJANOVIC, Marko 04 Barakuda 2:21.69 373
NL
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Letnje prvenstvo Srbije za juniore i apsolutno  2019
Kragujevac, 2 - 4/8/2019

Disciplina 37, Muški, 200m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

59. LECIC, Stefan 04 Novi Beograd 011 2:22.51 366
NL

60. MIHAJLOVIC, Viktor 04 Partizan 2:22.71 365 32.97 37.84 36.97 34.93
NL

61. DJOKIC, Lazar 01 Crvena Zvezda 2:23.69 357 31.55 36.19 38.11 37.84
NL

62. NEMET, Darko 04 Proleter 2:26.20 339
NL

bolestan DJOKOVIC, Uros 01 Partizan
bolestan KRTINIC, Marko 00 Partizan
bolestan BANJANIN, Marko 04 11. April
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